Ha3Ba

TOB O "3epHATKO", YepHiriBcbka
0651. KOploKiBCbKNI p.H

TOB A® "Mukonaieka",
YepHiriscbka 06n. Mpunyubkni

p.H

ol "Arpo Bonoanmup”,
KipoBorpancbka o611.
ManoBUCKIBCbKNI P.H

Kepam TOB, BiHHULbKa 061.
FANCUHCBKUN pP.H

TOB "Bera Arpo"

TOB "Bera Arpo"

AKIIM «30n0Ta HuBa»

&I "bBa3nc"

an "ar NAHeUNbCbKOI AC HHL
"13 HAAH"

oI "ArpoBonoammump”

dI "BacuneHko"

CTOB "Arrocc"

Pik

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Kinbkictb KoopauHaTu

36

36

32

39

34

39

40

43

35

46

40

33

51.52069041583881,
32.35725943662461

50.62009737163353,
31.91172974441485

48.557756964941525,
31.826820742523715

48.792702736672716,
29.405888411588794

50.3278914484931,
29.470576196683638

50.3278914484931,
29.470576196683638

49.129326327341545,
29.61514733532997

48.688388, 30.279717

50.20813723285135,
31.77843557340169

48.596263, 31.501344

49.600232, 34.071538

48.16169287017033,
34.99998614072801



